s Lo
A F5F4R B HAkhE é@‘;ﬁ%
NO. | #AE | # H n B RASE | XHSE | BE
4-1 | 4R78 |ZiF# BFTEBHEXMNE 4A~6AH 6,000,000 6,000,000
4-2 | 4R78 |9 HBH-FHE |OE—B)—XH4A S 11,772 5,988,228
4-3 | 4A78 |3RIMEREE  |HEERGEIRIF 20,171| 5,968,057
4-4 | 4A7H |9EEF-EBR |[XERDULTIPAIL) 2,402| 5,965,655
4-5 | 4H7H [9FEHH-EHR [SCEMA (HED 9,994 5,955,661
4-6 | 4A78 |3GHMEEE MR E AR 269,561| 5,686,100
4-7 | 4B108 |7ELIBAE [D-file JEETEEL 202344 A RATH ~ 202340 A HITS 30,140 5,655,960
4-8 |4H108 [7TEHBAE TH 73 R iR 20235458 ~202453 8 8 14,256 5,641,704
4-9 | 48108 |8 A-E BETHTHHEELY—E AL 4—28 4B~6A% 1,800 5,639,904
4-10 | 4B 138 |3R3BIRES R EERN 89,978 5,549,926
4-11 | 4R 188 9B -FHE |XEKIVF) 731] 5,549,195
| 4-12 | 4B 188 [sA& ERRR4 8 7Rt 12,000] 5,537,195
4-13 | 48208 |3GRIGHEE HMEEREITAR 212,966] 5,324,229
4-14 | 4A21H |8 AR ERBAIA SRS 257,418 5,066,811
4-15 | 4A218 |8 A+ BEABAIA S ERRREBRIESRBIREA -1,544| 5,068,355
4-16 [4A218 |[TEEBAR |BER 1,500f 5,066,855
4-17 | 48248 [TEHBAR  |ESHMBHN4AS 3400 5,063,455
4-18 |4F 248 7HEHBAER |FEFE- AXREFFERE4AS 6,323 5,057,132
4-19 | 45268 [3LREHEE MRS AR 2,688 5,054,444
4-20 [ 4R278 |TEMBAR  |FaHE-SHREFEESE4AS 7,000( 5,047,444
4-21 45288 |TEHEAR B4R 5 4,400 5,043,044
4-22 | 4F30H 9% HBH-FHE |ERAEXEE - EEH4AS 101,566] 4,041,478
&&t 6,000,000, 1,058,522
REt 6,000,000 1,058,522
R B " 4,941,478




TH55F4R

REHinE R
ZftE 6,000,000
HARA ' 0
IRAEET 6,000,000
1HRERRE 0
2HHER 0
SLEAEE - 595,364
4B -HIRERE 0
SR 0
6 & FERCE 0
TEHBAR 67,019
BAKE 269,674
OEHH-EKE 126,465
X &St 1,058,522




- 5 2
FH54E5 A e HEhE %ﬁéﬁ%
NO. | £AH B B N B IWALEE | XH&s 5

B B #3# 4,941,478
5-1 | 5A8H |9EHAM-BHER |OE—#U—RH5/8 5 11,7721 4,929,706
5-2 | 5A9A |9EHKH-FHE BEM4AS 3,246 4,926,460
5-3 | 5A9H (BLMEER |HEEREEER 1,596| 4,924,864
5-4 | 5H128 |SEHMERE  |HRIBEERL 1,428 4,923,436
5-5 | 5188 [sAKE ERBE5SA S RAHRE 12,000( 4,911,436
5-6 | 58198 [sA#-& ERBERSASKE 255,400| 4,656,036
5-7 [5H19H 8 A% EARASA S RARRHERRESENREA -1532 4,657,568
5-8 | 5H23H |[6E¥MERE |[aF—{EMAEMAS 24482| 4,633,086
5-9 | 58230 YR B -EHR A 2—rvbRUEER4AS 6,658| 4,626,428
5-10 | 5A238 ["EHEAE ERITHESEESA S 3400} 4,623,028
) 5-11 | 5268 7R HEAE |(HEHE- - BAREHMARTHNSASY 6,823| 4,616,205
5-12 | 5F 298 |[7&#HBAE Froc i - AR E TR EEES A 2 7,000| 4,609,205
5-13 [5A29A |TEHEAR [hEFREAEFHMSA S 4,400| 4,604,805
5-14 | 5310 |BAH#E ERABAIA SRR EETgiES 39,767| 4,565,038
5-15 | 5318 [9EKF -EHR (FHAEXER-BEBAH 86,296| 4,478,742

&Et 0 462,736

FEt 6,000,000| 1,521,258
b 4k 51 4,478,742




RF5ESH

B e BHRes

it 0
FEURA 0
IRAEE

FREMRE 0
2 HEE 0
LHILEEE 3,024
IEE-REEHE 0
SREE ' 0
6EFMERE 24,482
TEHBEAR 21,623
BAHE 305,635
OEHT-EHE 107,972
THEE 462,736




PN A L
FHN54E6 H & HRE (%]*i%?%
NO. | £AH # B n B PRAEE | XM %E

ATA &8 4,478,742
6-1 | 6H1R [9=HiT-EHE [PCYTIME 72,886] 4,405,856
6-2 | 6ASH [9EHA-EHE QE—H)—H6A S 11,772 4,394,084
6-3 | 660 |sEHKm-EXE | XERBET—) 2541 4,391,543
6-4 | 6 A7 [1AERRE ESMATENRIE - A R T - BT - AETD) 765,551] 3,625,992
6-5 | 6H70 (9B -BHE |BEKSAS 3,307 3,622,685
6-6 | 6ATR [1AEFARE |BEI/ARIKRE (JIEFE-55KET) 119,760| 3,502,925
6-7 | 68150 [SAHLE BETHSEEEY—ER L 2—2R TA~IAH 1,800 3,501,125
6-8 |[6A16H |[TEHHBAE |BHE 2,700| 3,498,425
6-9 68168 [s Al ERBAF BRI 77.668| 3,420,757
6-10 [ 6 198 [8A#-# |6 A SRS 12,000{ 3,408,757
6-11 1 6218 |sAHE ERBEcANKSE 255,400 3,153,357
6-12 | 6821 |SAH#E |RERAA S ERRRHERRERBARA -1,532| 3,154,889
6-13 | 6 A23H |[6&HHMERE aE—-#EREA S 19,428 3,135,461
6-14 | 6260 [9BHFT-EXHE |aCE—Af - BESRRTFo0Y-Eith) 6,457| 3,129,004
6-15 | 6 A268 |YEBT -EXE (1 4—FvbRUBERSASH 6,658 3,122,346
6-16 | 6 260 |TEHEAE |(ELFHMEFL6AS 3,400| 3,118,946
6-17 | 6H26 8 |TEHMAR (MEHE- BXBEHGRBHENE S 5823| 3,112,123
6-18 | 6 278 9% -FHE |HEK 84| 3,112,039
6-19 | 6F28E |[7EHIAR  |HSEE- HEHHMSHA 7,000 3,105,039
6-20 | 6288 (7TALBEAR |PEHFEESZHAS 4,400 3,100,639
6-21 | 6 3308 [s A& ERMEEFEE 556,380 2,544,259
6-22 | 6 H30H [sSAHE ERRARENS S EREREERRERESEA -3,338| 2,547,597
6-23 | 630 |sAHE ERMASA MR ERNEEEAES 39,767 2,507,830
6-24 | 6308 IEHFH-FTHR |ENFEXEE - BEEBHES 96,448| 2,411,382

A&t 0] 2,067,360

REt 6,000,000 3,588,618

XA B 2,411,382




&AN54E6

ZftE

AT

RAEE

1REHARR 885,311
R 0
ILIRILEER 0
4EFE-MIEET®R 0
SEEE 0
6RHERLE 19,428
TEHBAE 24,323
SALE 938,145
VR -EBHE 200,153
X HEET 2,067,360




< A <
SF5E78 HEHRE (EES;%
No. | AR | #® H n B RAREE | XdidiE | BE
CUPE 3 2,411,382
7-1 | 7838 |9EHER-EHE |SCEA (HE) 28,990| 2,382,392
7-2 | 7TA38 |YBBH-ETHE |FHER 120| 2,382,272
7-3 | 7TH4R [9FBR-FHE QE—#BU—-REIB S 11,772 2,370,500
7-4 | 7TRABA |&fT# BEIBREAE 78~9A0 6,000,000 8,370,500
7-5 { THTH |9FHKF -EHE (E3EX 210 8,370,290
7-6 | TA7H |9EHF-EHR |ESER6AS 3260 8,367,030
7-7 | 7HA118 [oE=HA-EHR [XEK (HE) 11,596] 8,355,434
7-8 | 7TA138 |9FEHF-EHR |XERE—ILRY) 1925| 8,353,509
7-9 | 7TH148 |TEHBAER FH75a A IS SH544A B ~2MeEI0 S 10,082 8,343,427
7-10 | 7E18H [e A& ERBR7TASHELEE 12,000| 8,331,427
O 7-11 [ 7B18A [BEBAKE | HEIRSERI 40,765 8,290,662
7-12 | 78198 [3GsREHEE  |[THRESHER 30,000| 8,260,662
7-13 | 7R 198 BRMEESR  |HEREBESEER 299,344| 7,961,318
7-14 | 78218 [sA#E ERBESTAS RS 255400 7,705,918
7-15 | 7H21H s A% RABATASERAEBREREREAESRA -1,532| 7,707,450
7-16 [ 7H218 (98BN -FHEE |2 —RybRUEE{6A S 6,658| 7,700,792
7-17 | 7TH24H 9% HT-FHE |XEA (HE) 24986 7,675,306
7-18 | 7TA248 (6 EHEfE |aE—BERMAS 26,607| 7,649,199
7-19 | 7A248 [TREBEAE  |ESEEESEIAS 3,400 7,645,799
7-20 | 7TH25H |9F KR -FHE [HESR (HEEROY) 25,080 7,620,719
7-21 | 7TH268 9B B -EHE |PCYTME 72,336 7,548,383
7-22 | 7TH26R8 |TAMBEAE |HEFH-BEXAREFEBERLEIAS 6,823 7,541,560
7-23 | TR278 |[TEHBAR |SREVE-SRFMAESEIAS 7,000 7,534,560
7-24 | 7TH28H |TEHBAE |hEFMEHEETAS 4,400 7,530,160
7-25 | 7R 281 [1FAEHRE EHL IR - NI R (B R v db I BT - ERART) 541,760| 6,988,400
7-26 | 7TA318 [3EMEHER BRI 299,901 6,688,499
7-27 | 7TA31H [sA#l-E ERBRANHSRBREEEEAIES 39,767 6,648,732
7-28 | 7TA318 |9 HA-EHE |ENRAEXEE - SEEBTAS 103,797| 6,544,935
a&t 6,000,000 1,866,447
REt 12,000,000 5,455,065
A B 6,544,935




405478

REHE AL
Zftg 6,000,000
HAXA 0
IR A& &t 6,000,000
1RERRE 541,760
MR 0
SIRERILEER 670,010
ARE-RIEESR 0
SEE 0
6E FERLE 26,607
TEHBAE 31,705
|BAH-E 305,635
IEHU-BHE 290,730
R EE 1,866,447




.. -
NO. | Z£AR ¥ B mn B RA®E | XHi®£E 2 3=
| f=E 6,544,935

8-1 | 8A2H |PEHH-FHE AR (@I L-771L1h) 2,710| 6,542,225
8-2 | 8A3H |MAWALEE (HBEREGEER 350,278] 6,191,947
8-3 | 8A48 |YEHBH-FHE [QF—#)—HsA S 11,772 6,180,175
8-4 | 8H48 PEHMLEE (HEIRSHRIL 29,170 6,151,005
8-5 | 8A8H |BLEMLHE T EN R4 138,105 6,012,900
8-6 | 8A8H YFEHBA-EHR |BERTAES 3,381 6,009,519
8-7 | 8A16H YAAEE |TEREHEZEN 124,784| 5,884,735
8-8 | 8A17H BLAER |THREEITAR 300,284| 5,584,451
8-9 [8H18H |SRMERE (LAY —/IN—FASVEHR 21,912| 5,562,539
8-10 | 8A18H |sAH-E EABRSA S HiRt#HE 12,000 5,550,539
8-11 | 8H198 |#IRA REFME 29 5,550,568
8-12| 8H21B s A& ERBAsARIES 255400 5,295,168|
8-13 | 8H 218 (BAH# ERMRSA S ERRRMEREEREBARA -1,532{ = 5,296,700
8-14 | 8A 228 9% K- EHE | I—RvrtRUEBERTAS 6,658| 5,290,042
8-15 [ 8A23H [6XHERE |[aE—HERHIAS 39,140 5,250,902
8-16 | 8A28H 9= BT -EHE | —RBIKK 5040| 5,245,862
8-17 | 8A28H [BEBAEE |HERSHRNE 362,825 4,883,037
8-18 [ 828R [TEHBAE ERFFRSEHsA S 3,900 4,879,137
8-19 | 8A28H [TEHBEAR |FSSEi-HmASGEABEELsA S 7,000| 4,872,137
8-20 (8H 280 [TEHMAE |TBEHHESEHSAS 4,400 4,867,737
8-21 | 8A29H "EHMAE (HEFE-BERREFMERHSAS 6,823 4,860,914
8-22 | 8A31H {BAHHE ERBRIASTHESRIEHEETRIES 124,807 4,736,107
8-23 | 8A3H |9 ¥ -FBE (FEAHAETREEHEEAS 96,165 4,639,942

&t 29[ 1,905,022

Ret 12,000,029 7,360,087

R A 1t 4,639,942




HFI55E8H

SHISEEE

REHinE Gl 1)
Rftd 0
FUTA 29
WAEE 29
1RERRE 0
2uHEE 0
SILRLIEE 1,327,358
IEF FREHE 0
SR E 0
6EHMERE 39,140
TEHEAE 22,123
BAHE 390,675
IEW-EHE 125,726
X HEE 1,905,022




L A s
HF549 A HEHMHE (EI@%?I%
NO. | R ¥ H n B RAEE | XHEEHE : 1
HI A #3#8 4,639,942
9-1 | 9A48 |9RHEF-EHE S8~ —AHA S 11,772| 4,628,170
9-2 | 9A68 |DEHF-FHE IBENRA S 3,150 4,625,020
9-3 | 98128 [TEHEAR ID-file ISR 20234 10 RATS ~20242F3 A 172 |~ 30,140| 4,594,880
9-4 | 9RA 138 |9BHKFT-EHE AERKR (I 240Y) 7,183 4,587,697
9-5 { 95138 |9RBR-FHR | XER(FVII7AI) 8932 4578,765
9-6 | 9F 130 |3LMEEE |THRBEHAR 300,284 4,278,481
9-7 | 981508 |s A& BETSEEELY Rt 9—SR 109~128% 1,800 4,276,681
9-8 |9F19R [sAlH ERBEIR s hBHEHE 12,000| 4,264,681
9-9 | 9R 198 |9FBF-EHR |RAR 44,000 4,220,681
9-10 | A 200 |3LMAEHE  |HIEREHESHIRIL 171,645 4,049,036
9-11 | 98218 [BAHE EABEIANRE 255,400 3,793,636
9-12 | 921 [sAE ERABRIASERERHEERERBARA -1,532| 3,795,168
9-13 | 9A 220 |9E=H -EHE (13— vrRUEBESA S 6,658 3,788,510
9-14 [ 9228 |3AMERER  |HEIREGITAR 162,030| 3,626,480
9-15 | 98250 (6EH T [aF—#EAHAL 31,335 3,595,145
9-16 | 9250 [TAKNMALR |[ESFRBEEEIAS 3900| 3,591,245|
9-17 | 9A26H [7EXBAER (SAEFH- BAREFMESHOAS 6,823 3,584,422
9-18 | 9H28H [TEHBAE  |FETITH-HEHMESEHIA S 7000 3577422
9-19 | 95280 [TEHEAR |PEFHEEFEEIAS 4400 3,573,022
9-20 | 9F30H Y%= HH -FEE FANEREE - HEBRIAS 99,485| 3,473,537
=H 0] 1,166,405
it 12,000,029| 8,526,492 ,
RA#BY 3,473,537




S F54E9 B

RN B R
Zite 0
U A 0
IRA&EET 0
|EAEARE 0
2 E | 0
LIRS 633,959
AEE- IR 0
SEER 0
6EFHERLE 31,335
TEHBEAR 52,263
SAH# 267,668
R -EHH 181,180
X &t 1,166,405




e
S FI54E10H IDEH HRE (%fiﬁif[%
NO. | £A8 B B N B RAEE | XML 1)

' BT ARk - 3,473,537
10-1 | 10828 (s A& ERRASAMIEABREERTRIAS 39,767} 3,433,770
10-2 [ 10A4R [9%BFH -BBE |25 —#U—IH10ASH 11,772] 3,421,998
10-3 | t0A6H |Xff& BEEMBERME 10A~12A% . | 6,000,000 9,421,998
10-4 [ 10A68 [3EWEEE |[HEEBEEFER 10,752 9,411,246
10-5 |10 108 |9 HF-E5% (BEXIB S 3435 9,407,811
10-6 (10511 H [SBHKAT-EHE |SCEA (HE) 52,182| 9,355,629
10-7 [10B 11 A |2 & #85E 4 EHHMES S ISMRELUSME 450,050 8,905,579
10-8 |10 13A[1AEHELE  [H/E5RE ol E—E L HSMESENHR) 305,730 8,599,849
10-9 (108188 [s A& ERBR10ASELHE 12,000 8,587,849
10-10({108208 |8 A - ERBRIVASKS 255400| 8,332,449
10-11|10 208 |8 AfF & RARAI0ASEARRHERRERESRA -1,532| 8,333,981
10-12(108 208 |9 L FHiT - BHR |XER (VYT —HRLT— TZvRI7 1140 2,437 8,331544
10-13|10 B0 B HEEEHEE  |[ENERRE(SET - FAMT - EREH) 240,127| 8,091,417
10-14|10H208 [3LE3RILER  |[THEBERSMRIE 70,063| 8,021,354
10-15|10A23H |9 -EHKR |/ 3—r vt RUEBERIA S 6,658 8,014,696
10-16|10F23A 6@ ¥HERE |[aF—#ERMAS 45,128 7,969,568
10-17|10A24 0 [7EHEAR |EEHEESRE08S 3,900| 7,965,668
10-18|10 8248 |25 rES ETIMS IR RTRT 5 LB NRRR U R 137,950 7,827,718
10-19[10 A 250 (9B ¥ - EHHE o —R#KK 5040 7,822,678
10-2010F 26 B |74 HMAL  |BEHM- AABEFMEEE0AS 6823 7815855
10-21(10F308[7EHEAE |OHBEEMI0AS 4,400 7,811,455
10-22|10831 A(7TANBAR  |SSciHE-SEHEESEE10/A S 7000| 7,804,455
110-23[10A31 H|s A ERBRIASHSRREERIEES 39,767 7,764,688
10-24|10A31 B [9R B -EHE |(ERNAXBE - EERI0AS 101,080| 7,663,608

&t 6,000,000 1,809,929

Rat 18,000,028| 10,336,421
R A & 7,663,608




54108

SHISEE
Gk 30)

Zfte 6,000,000

FALA 0

UL A &5t 6,000,000

1HRERRE 545,857

2MHEH 588,000

BIRERILEEE 80,815

AEE-HIEERE 0

SREBE 0

6EFERLE 45,128

TEHBAE 22,123

SAHR 345,402

OREI-BHR 182,604

XHEE 1,809,929




Ly A =
SHI5E11 R HEHEE (%]*gg%
NO. | £HB | #® H nN WAREE | XHeHE | BS

Al A 7,663,608
11-1 | 11828 [1REHEE  |[EHRRKRE (HED) 15,100| 7,648,508
11-2 | 11A6H [9%HEFH-FHR |[oE—#)—XH11AH 11,772 7,636,736
11-3 | 11 B6H [3E3REHE TR & #Hhax X 572,236 7,064,500
11-4 | 11 A78 |SEHBF-EHE |BER10AS 3,212} 7,061,288
11-5 | 11 B8H [VEHA -EHE (FER 8,640| 7,052,648
11-6 |11 B13A|SERERESE  |TEEREERIE 66,330 6,986,318
11-7 |11 B 148 |28HEE (2023ROUTE R & — AEHE# AR 1B I0RE 18,938| 6,967,380
-8 {1NMA1TB [BEREER  |HERSERML o 129,374 6,838,006
11-9 |11 H20H [s A& ERBE 1 AodB e 12,000{ 6,826,006
11-10(11 821 B |8 A& ERBE1ASKRSE 255,400 6,570,606
11-11|11 B21 B [s A& REBAASERERMEERERESREA -1,532 6,572,138
M-12(11A21 8 |9FHH-BHER |1 7—RvbRUEZRI0AS 6,658 6,565,480
11-13(11 B24A 6@ 1B |aF—#ERE10A S 56,559 6,508,921
11-14{11 B278[7EHBAE |ERGFESHIASY 3,900 6,505,021
11-15|11 A278 |78 BAE HAHE - BAZEFREZRHAS 6,823 6,498,198
1M-16| 11 A27R|7EHBAE |FHEFHE-HEAGFFHEREOAS 7,000 6,491,198
11-17| 11 B28 B |TEHEAE PRHFFABESEHNAS 4,400| 6,486,798
11-18|11 B30A s A& EABBICASHERREELET AN 39,767 6,447,031
11-19(11 B30A [9EHmH-EHE | ENAETXEE - JER 1AL 79,773] 6,367,258

=8 0| 1,296,350

#5t 18,000,029] 11,632,771
[RA R 6,367,258




FFI5E11A

 HeHME

SHMSEE
(Bl A 54M)

Xtk 0

N 0

IRAEET

1FERRE 15,100

2HER 18,938

SLRILEER 767,940

AEE-RIESHE 0

SRER 0

6EMERE 56,559

TEHBEAE 22,123

SAL#E 305,635

OEBK-EHR 110,055

XHEE 1,296,350




t

A -
SFI54E 125 Iﬁﬁmm% B
NO. | 48R | ® B 2= RASE | XHME | BE

B A R 6,367,258
12-1 | 12A48 9EH/-EBE [OE—#)—H12A% 11,772] 6,355,486
12-2 (1248 [9%HFH-BHR [PCYIMME 14,900 6,340,586
12-3 | 12A5H YEHH-FHE BER11AS 3251 6,337,335
12-4 [12R12B |9 HF-FHE |PCYTME 72,886 6,264,449
| 12-5 |12813B [s A4 & ERRBELZZES 581,670| 5,682,779
12-6 (128130 [sAl: 2 RARAEEX5HERERHERRERESEA ~3,490| 5,686,269
12-7 |12 B 130 |9EHAFT-EHR |#EMR 120} 5,686,149
12-8 [12B 130 |95 HF-EBE |# 519 —E RFIAE (CamScanner) 5400| 5,680,749
12-9 (12 R 148 |98 EHH [SCRA G ERERN (HEZRAO YD) 49,485 5,631,264
12-10|12B14B |1 FAEHARE RIMERNR (MBS 0 AEE S W) 1,825,060| 3,806,204
|12-11]12 8158 [s A G- & WETHHERILY LA e 2 &R 1A~IA% 1,800| 3,804,404
12-12}12 188 |8 A f- & ERES12A S hEiHE 12,000| 3,792,404
12-13|12818A VEBF-BHE |XER S v—TRAh) 3,718| 3,788,686
12-14(12 B 188 [9E KR -FHH 4251 —S4— X$ (DropBox Plus) 15,840 3,772,846
12-15|12F 198 |25 5% (BETRRSIENMRBRUESE 38,380] 3,734,466
12-16|12B20R |9 E B -FHR | 4—PVbRUESZER11AS 6,713 3,727,753
12-17[12F 208 (9% ¥/ -BHE |4 512+ —EXF A (MindMeister) 9,240 3,718,513
12-18[12H21 B [s A6 & EFBE AN KRE 255,400 3,463,113
12-19|12H21 8 |BAH-E EABR AN EARBERERERASRA -1,532| 3,464,645
12-20|12 B 22 A |95 - BHR AR (HEH) 30,184| 3,434,461
12-21|12B 22 B |9EHF - FHE |NESK GRS 1694 3,432,767
12-22(12A22A|7EHBAR |EEFEEHEN 1285 3,900 3,428.867
12-23[12 250 [6EEHMERER | OEP—#ERM11AS 52,199 3,376,668
12-24|12 3258 |3RBEHE  |[HEREMRIR 47,902| 3,328,766
12-25|12F 258 |7TEHBAR FEHE- B XREEFRBEAE 1284 6,823| 3,321,943
12-26|12F 258 |TEEBAR (S5 -#HEFEESH 28 7,000 3,314,943
12-27|12F28 A |7TEHBAR |AFREFEME1289 4,400 3,310,543
12-28|12 A0 BEREHER [ FIEREEEXMR 334470 2,976,073
12-29 (12331 AIEHEF-EHR |BFRNABEXER - BEE12AS 97,846 2,878,227

=&t 0| 3,489,031

RE 18,000,029 15,121,802
XA fgH 2,878,227




4 F054E12

HEHwE bty
e b 0
A 0
IRA&ET 0
1RENRER 1,825,060
2R 38,380
SILIRILERH 382,372
AEE-REEHE 0
SRR 0
bW HERLE 52,199
TEHBAE 22,123
SALHE 845,848
OEBHT-EER 323,049
X &R 3,489,031




< A <
Nno. | #RAB| ® B B IPAREE | XHdeE | BE

il A 43 2,878,227
1-1 | 148 [sAfE ERABAASHERBHELETEES 39,767} . 2,838,460
1-2 | 1FA48 |9%¥Bm 5% oE—8J—H1 A5 11,772| 2,826,688
1-3 | 1A98 [3G#EER |MERGEZXER 336| 2,826,352
1-4 (18108 [sE=HH-£HE |BER128S 3476 2,822,876
1-5 [1R108 [Zd& - BFENERXNE 1A~38% 6,000,000 8,822,876
1-6 | 1A108 [3EMAEE  |HEREMRIK 66,330 8,756,546
1-7 [ 1B 128 [9EBH-EHE [HERLGRME) 800 8,755,746
1-8 | 18128 [9EHH- 5% |XEAEHE) 6,036/ 8,749,710
1-9 | 1R 128 9B -EHE |XE4E(HED 17,394 8,732,316
1-10 [ 1A 158 |9EHH-EBH 45109 —E RH Bk (MindMeister 0 IR) 5250| 8,727,066
1-11 [1H158 |3EBERE [hBERSEXN 70,980 8,656,086
1-12 [ 1B178 |3EHREEE | EHEEA 168 8,655,918
1-13 | 1A178 BEREEE  [HEEREMRIE 40,765 8,615,153
1-14 | 18188 |sA4-#& ERABSAStEREE 12,000( 8,603,153
1-15 [ 18198 |8 AHE ERABABIASEES 255,400 8,347,753
1-16 | 1B 19H |[s A% BRI A S ERERGBRRERBSRA -1,532| 8,349,285
1-17 | 1B 228 |95 BH -EHE oE—RER 5040 8,344,245
1-18 | 1A 220 |9EHF-E5E AR (HEEEOY) 25080| 8,319,165
1-19 | 1A 228 |95 - B8 |EhER 84 8,319,081
1-20 | 1A230 |[6&RERE [aE—#BERAMI2AS 40,244| 8,278,837
1-21 | 1A238 9F=HA-BHE | 2—3VrRUBERI12AS 6,713] 8,272,124
1-22 | 1A238 TEHBAER |(ERHEEXH1AS 3,900 8,268,224
1-23 | 1A 258 |9 B -EHR AL (HEH) 5,798 8,262,426
1-24 | 1H 268 |3AMAEE |HEIREHRR 287,789 7,974,637
1-25 | 1F268 |9RISAH-FHR Bk 168] 7,974,469
1-26 | 1A 268 |3RMAEE |HHRmEEER 300484 7,673,985
1-27 | 1A 268 [78#BAR (FEFE-BXREFHERH AL 6,823 7,667,162
1-28 | 1H298 [7EHEAE (hEFHEZBS 4,400{ 7,662,762
1-29 | 1AJ0A [7EMEAR. (BicHE-EFERSEFEI RS 7,000 7,655,762
1-30 | 1A31A [1AEHRE |(E5ARRE GhEm-nEHmh) 459,526 7,196,236
1-31 | 1A318 [s A& ERBESNAMMESRRNELEAAS 128,630\ 7,067,606
1-32 | 1A318 [DEHH-EHE (SNAEEE BEZ1AH 84,750 6,982,856

&t 6,000,000 1,895,371

RET 24,000,028| 17,017,173

by §f S 6,982,856




RFI64FE1 A

ZitE 6,000,000
UL A 0
IRAEE 6,000,000
1HAEFARE 459,526
2EHER 0
SLFRILIEH 766,852
AR -HEEEERE 0
SREE 0
6K ERl & 40,244
TRHBAR 22123
BAHBE 434,265
OB -EHE 172,361
X HEET 1,895,371

SHISEE
(B4 &5M)



A > .
S F0652R (%@5%%
No. | £AB | # H =3 RALE | XitielE | BE
ATA B 6,982,856
2-1 | 258 |9EHA-SHE |HER 8,640| 6,974,216
2-2 | 2A58 |9EHH-FHR QE—H)—-H2R 5 11,772 6,962,444
2-3 | 2A58 |YEHH-EHER |(FERA(/—kva) - #RE 175,780 6,786,664
2-4 | 2858 YEHEF-FHE |BRE(FRIMT V) MHRE 160,000 6,626,664
2-5 | 2A68 YREF-EHE [BIEMNIAS 3,176 6,623,488
2-6 | 2F138 BEHEHEE  |HEERSHTAR 288,695 6,334,793
2-7 | 2H138 |9R BT -BHER |42 S549—E F| A (MindMeister) 6,500 6,328,293
2-8 [ 2R 168 [YEHBM-FHE |XEK (HE) 6,036| 6,322,257
2-9 | 28178 |#IZA HEFS 25 6,322,282|
2-10 | 2R 198 [3AAEEE  |MEREREEFERL ' 57,036 6,265,246
| 2-11 | 28198 [s A& ERBE2A iRl E 12,000| 6,253,246
2-12 | 2H20H YEHF-#HE |XERX (OSYLI7MI-EET—T) 2510 6,250,736
2-13 | 28218 [s A E ERBE2AHKE 255400| 5,995,336
2-14 | 25210 [sAE ERRE2E SBRRARKEBERERBSREA -1,532| 5,996,368
2-15 | 2A 218 9= HF-EHE [/ 4—2vrRUEZR1AS 6,713] 5,990,155
2-16 { 2A218 |9&6HH -EHE |HEK 250 5,989,905
2-17 | 2R21H "EHBAER  |EEFEESH2AS 3,900 5,986,005
2-18 | 2F 260 [6REMEFEE |[QP—HERERAS 37,018 5,948,987
2-19 | 2F26F [7EHBAE |HHFE-BFRRXEFHESRH2A S 6,823| 5,942,164
2-20 | 2H 260 [VEHEAR  |HSEHE-HEFEAERE2AS 7,000| 5,935,164
2-21 | 2B 268 [9EHH-EHE [PCYIME 72,336| 5,862,828
2-22 | 2288 [TEHBAR  E¥rERESHA S 4,400| 5858428
2-23 | 28290 [sA L% EERBI AR EEIAES 30767| 5,818,661
2-24 | 2A29H [9FEHF-FHE |ENRAEXERE - BEEE2AS ; 85,591| 5,733,070
&t 25 1,249,811
A&t 24,000,054| 18,266,984
R B i 5,733,070




wH6E2AR

T4 iR gy
ZftE 0
3T A 25
WA S 25
IAEHER 0
2HHER 0
SRR 345,731
JER K ERE 0
S 0
SRR 37018
TEHBAR 22,123]
SAALE 305,635
ORI - EE 539,304
i&ﬁf%’ 1,249,811




A s
<653/ IBE H R E (%E%f%
NO. | fEAH ¥ B " B IRAEEE | XHSH -
Bl A i | 5,733,070
3-1 | 3E18 |9RHF-FHE |XAREE) 11,596 5,721,474
3-2 | 3A48 |9EET-EBKE | —8)—XHIAS 11,772| 5,709,702
3-3 | 3848 [9EXEH-EKE |Y VX -USBHUB-tXa)TrYTMME 20,457 5,689,245
3-4 | 3858 |9RBH -EHEE |PCHHR—ME ' 55,550| 5,633,695
3-5 | 3868 |9EEH-EHE (BER2AH 3214 5,630,481
3-6 | 3H6B |9EHT -FHE AL (HED 30,184 5,600,297
3~7 | 3860 |9EHEH-BHE [CEK (HE) 42,257| 5,558,040
3-8 | 3H6H |9EBA-FHE [HELKGEEAOY) 25,080| 5,532,960
3-9 | 38128 |9EHKA-BHEE [QE—AMKT 5,040 5,527,920
3-10 | 3R 188 |3aspmEE  |HEREDRIT 45271 5,482,643
13-11 | 3H18H (s A& EREE3A S hiBRtHE 12,000 5,470,643
3-12 [ 38198 |8 A& R R EEZ IR 3,003 5,467,640
3-13 | 3A 198 |3EEEE  [(HBEREMRIK 73,557 5,394,083
3-14 | 3A21H |SA4E ERBESIANKS 259,460f 5,134,623
3-15 [ 38218 |sA & RRAMAIA S EARRERERERBARA -1,556{ 5,136,179
3-16 | 3H 218 [3EEHEE  |THEREGEOIRIF 44736 5,091,443
3-17 | 3A 228 |96 B EHE |12 —r v RUEBENR2AS 6,712 5,084,731 .
3-18 | 3A 228 3RS T EEREHIRI R 242379 4,842,352
3-19 | 3H 250 [6&#FRE |aF—HERK2AS 40,408| 4,801,944
3-20 | 3H258 [TAHMAE (HEFE-BXRBREFRERHIAS 6,823 4,795,121
3-21 | 3H 2508 [3LBAESE TSRS X 326,450 4,468,671
3-22 | 3F 260 [3EWMEEE  |HEEREEER 122,692 4,345,979
3-23 | 38260 [3LMIEHEE TR S EHIEN 11,942 4,334,037
3-24 (3A278 |SRBEHEE  |ThEEEHAEER 36,000 4,298,037
3-25 | 3A288 |IAWAEE |HERERESEHER | 617,682 3,680,355
3-26 [ 3A28H [7AHBAE |ESHHEFHIES 3,900 3,676,455
3-27 [3A28R |7EHEAR  |FRSTHE-HEHMESEMNIASY 7,000 3,669,455
3-28 | 3A28H [7TAHMAE FHHEESHIA S 4,400| 3,665,055
3-29 | 3280 BEMEREE | HEREEMRAIK 51,085| 3,613,970
3-30 | 3H 28R [3EBEEE |HERESAK 386,1001 3,227,870
3-31 | 3A288 |3LEMAEE  |MERHRENRIK 420,750 2,807,120
3-32 (38288 9B XKF-RHEE |PCYIME 86,880 2,720,240
3-33 | 38290 [3LEIMEEE R & R 35,288| 2,684,952
3-34 [ 3A31H [sAHE ERBR2ASHSRBHERTIAES 39,767 2,645,185
3-35 [ 3A318 |YEH-FHE (ENHAENEE - RERIAS 92,155 2,553,030|
3-36 | 3318 [9EHBH-EHKE [BHEA3AR 3,187| 2,549,843




P ; £ =
S FI64E38 HEH4hE (%l*iﬁgﬁf%
NO. | £AH M B N B IRAZE | XHEHE %E
3-37 | 3A31 8 |9EHH-EHR (M 3—2VrRUBERIAS 6,712| 2,543,131
3-38 [ 3E31E [6@kHERME |aF—BERAKIAS 111,837|  2,431:294
3-39 | 3A31H AR ERBASASHEREHEXRTEEES 39611 2,391,683

&5t o| 3341387

@&t 24000,054| 21,608,371

: ¥od 2,391,683

it 0

FEURA 0

IR A&ET 0

[1EREWRE 0

2R E 0

BIRRILEEE 2,413,938

4EE-HREBHE 0

SEHE 0

6EHERE 152,245

TEHBAE 22,123

BAHE 352,285

ORF-BHE 400,796

FHEE 3,341,387




